GENESEE COUNTY PLANNING BOARD REFERRALS
NOTICE OF FINAL ACTION

GCDP Referral ID | T-01-STAF-01-24
Review Date | 1/11/2024

Municipality  |STAFFORD, T.

Board Name |PLANNING BOARD

Applicant's Name Jason Heineman, BFH Construction

Referral Tvbe Special Use Permit

Variance(s) |

Description: Special Use Permit and Site Plan Review to operate an enclosed light
manufacturing operation and the construction of a 2,580 sq. ft (60 x 43 ft.)
addition with loading dock.

Location 6256 Clinton Street Rd. (NYS Rt. 33), Stafford

Zoning District Commercial (C) District

PLANNING BOARD RECOMMENDS:

|APPROVAL
EXPLANATION:

The proposed light manufacturing operation should pose no significant county-wide or inter-community
impact.

it [ i
éy-’ 3 é@z M
?’ J{/ /!\' ' January 11, 2024

Director Date
If the County Planning Board disapproved the proposal, or recommends modifications, the referring agency shall NOT act contrary to the recommendations except by
a vote of a majority plus one of all the members and after the adoption of a resolution setting forth the reasons for such contrary action. Within 30 days after the final
action the referring agency shall file a report of final action with the County Planning Board. An action taken form is provided for this purpose and may be obtained
from the Genesee County Planning Department.




SEND OR DELIVER TO:
GENESEE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING
3837 West Main Street Road GCDP Referral # T-01-STAF-01-24
Batavia, NY 14020-9404
Phone: (585) 815-7901

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY:

RECEIVED
* GENESEE COUNTY * Genesee County
PLANNING BOARD REFERRAL Dept. of Planning
1/4/2024

Required According to:
GENERAL MUNICIPAL LAW ARTICLE 12B, SECTION 239 L, M, N
(Please answer ALL questions as fully as possible)

1. REFERRING BOARD(S) INFORMATION 2. APPLICANT INFORMATION

Board(s) Stafford Planning Board Name Jason Heineman, BFH Construction

Address 8903 Route 237 Address 3405 Batavia-Oakfield Town Line Road

City, State, Zip Stafford, NY 14143 City, State, Zip Batavia, NY 14020

Phone (585) 344-1554 Ext. Phone (585 409- 5097 Ext. Email Pfhconstruction716@gmail.com

MUNICIPALITY: [ ]| City m] Town [ ]Village of Stafford
3. TYPE OF REFERRAL: (Check all applicable items)

[] Area Variance [ ] Zoning Map Change Subdivision Proposal
[] Use Variance [ Zoning Text Amendments [] Preliminary

(W] Special Use Permit [[] Comprehensive Plan/Update [] Final

[ Site Plan Review [] Other:

4. LOCATION OF THE REAL PROPERTY PERTAINING TO THIS REFERRAL:
A. Full Address 6256 Clinton Street Road, Bergen, NY 14416
B. Nearest intersecting road NY Route 237
C. Tax Map Parcel Number 4.-1-40

D. Total area of the property 3.133 acres Area of property to be disturbed 0.25 acres

E. Present zoning district(s) Commercial

5. REFERRAL CASE INFORMATION:
A. Has this referral been previously reviewed by the Genesee County Planning Board?

[INo [m]YEs Ifyes, give date and action taken 1/10/2008, T-1-STAF-12-07 (can't find referral for 2010 expansio

B. Special Use Permit and/or Variances refer to the following section(s) of the present zoning ordinance and/or law

Article 1ll, Section 182-22, Subsection B, paragraph 2 (a), light manufacturing processes which are enclosed

C. Please describe the nature of this request Construction of a 2580 SF addition to the existing 5,724 SF building to

house a light manufacturing operation that modifies washers and dryers for coin operation and then leases the

units; also performs maintenance service and repairs to leased units. Modification of ex. SUP 14-07SU.

6. ENCLOSURES — Please enclose copy(s) of all appropriate items in regard to this referral

(W] Local application [] Zoning text/map amendments [] New or updated comprehensive plan
(W] Site plan [] Location map or tax maps ] Photos

[_] Subdivision plot plans [] Elevation drawings (W] Other: Aerial photos

(W] SEQR forms (W] Agricultural data statement

7. CONTACT INFORMATION of the person representing the community in filling out this form (required information)

Name William R. VanAlst Title Chairman, Planning Board Phone (685) 233 -6006 Ext.

Address, City, State, Zip 9107 Roanoke Road, Stafford, NY 14143 Email wvanalst@rochester.rr.com




Felipe Oltramari

From: William VanAlst <wvanalst@larsen-engineers.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 3, 2024 5:00 PM

To: Felipe Oltramari

Cc: Anita Taylor (Anita_Taylor@urmc.Rochester.edu); Carol Queal (Quealc5@gmail.com);

Gene Sinclair (code@townofstafford.org); Lindsay Yoder; Lucas Torrey; Paul E Tenney
(petenney79@gmail.com); Richard Squires; Sharon Valyear-Gray; walt Kershenski;
William VanAlst; Don Mullen (code@townofstafford.org)
Subject: County Referral, SUP Modification - Site Plan approval, 5256 Clinton Street Road
Attachments: County Referral for Jason Heineman, 6256 Clinton Street Road, with application and
supporting docs.01.03.24.pdf

Caution! This message was sent from outside your organization. Allow sender | Block sender

Hello, Felipe -

Happy new year!l

Attached is a completed referral form, accompanied by application and supporting documents,
for modification of a Special Use Permit that was originally issued in 2008 to Dan Harmon,
Pineyard Acres, LLC, and modified in 2010 to accommodate an addition of office &
manufacturing space for Odyssey Controls (owned by Dan Harmon).

The current applicant, Jason Heineman, is the builder for the addition, which is a pole-barn type
structure 60’ x 43' (2580 SF). They also intend to construct a loading ramp for tractor-trailer
loading and unloading in the location shown, using an existing stone & gravel area on the east
side of the property.

The business (Legacy Laundry) converts washing machines and dryers to coin operation and then
leases the units to various customers, like universities, laundromats, apartment complexes,

etc. Most service is provided at the site of the leased machines, but I am told they will also do
repair service on machines at this location.

The original Special Use Permit was issued for light manufacturing processes that are enclosed,
and it is the Planning Board's opinion that this operation is similar. However, since this was
originally a SUP, and we modified the SUP when the previous addition was done, we felt that it
should be processed in a similar manner, ie, modify the existing SUP for the new conditions.

If you have any questions, please feel free to give me a call.

William R. VanAlst, P.E.

Vice President

700 West Metro Park e Rochester ¢ NY ¢ 14623
Tel: 585.272.7310 ext. 661 * Fax: 585.272.0159
Cell: 585.233.6006
wvanalst@Ilarsen-engineers.com
www.larsen-engineers.com




[ APPLICATION FOR ZONING APPLICATION NUMBER -%é"z‘é

TOWN OF SMF%@R@" N, Y. 14143

APPLICATION DATE: 12 ‘2.’? 2@»‘&3

Name: QEH C%@w&%ﬂ%(%é‘a% "’f@ygém
Address: 'Z‘L%Qi’ Rak *"ﬁ@q%‘a\”"‘v&n é%w—emvﬁ

g&'%mg ﬁ‘\g“\{ legazs

: Phone #: g‘%ﬁ@f&ﬁ% “ﬁﬁq‘i? . l
PROJECT SITE LOCATION: 628 Z&. ke 36 %&, ~ Tax Map # (TMP) %' - =40,

“Chéck with the focal Assaessor -

Using a ball point pen please fill out this apphcatmn as completely as possible. Submit additional
Attachment(s) [listed on the back of the Gold sheet] and the completed application to the
Town Clerk. This application is NON-TRANSFERRABLE and is NOT a permit to commence work.

@ Application for Use: RESIDENTIAL[|; COMMERCIAL [} ; INDUSTRIAL [_]; RECREATIONAL [_]; AGRICULTURAL[ ] ; SITE PLAN[®]
'@ Pormit for: NEW CONSTRUCTION [7N; ADDITION [SK; ALTERATION [Al; REPAIR [ ; CHANGE IN USE (X1 sSWPs
. @D Is this parcel? ; A corner lot: YES [_INO m Have a Driveyay permit? YES mNOI:l ‘

@) List the DIMENSIONS of the parcel; __ & &% % and.’or TOTAL PARCEL AREA (Acres) <433 .

@ What are the parcel setbacks [Ft.] from the prcqect FRONT 5@ ; REAR %S & SIDE yards (@) B8 ()

€D Total % of coverage of ALL buildings on the parcel (:ncludlng the proposed project): ‘2,»@ -  TOTAL %

& Does this project require County Health Department approval‘7 No[ ] YES @ If yes, submit attachment F.
€D Is this parcel properly subdivided? - NO[_ ] YES @ If yes, prov:de documentation.
€D Do you give the Town VALID CONSENT to do the required inspections? YES IE NO 7], If no, what procedures?

@Name of Architect/Engineer Qﬁﬁ\@@‘g\@% B @&&\\ K"Q ~ Telephone # {{ & ?2:? ‘5'&%‘1
Address hia\ ’&2@%@ LSy QQ@A%— L m@@‘ﬂ% V\% \{ Al Li @% ki ‘

@ Name of Contractor(s) @%% C&mﬁ%méﬂ@‘ﬂ / {odemw ﬂ%& W-% W\‘@m’@\ Telephone # Sj‘%&f %@%“3@%?
Address 3@@ %@i@% “%%%%&%#L @‘@@& %ﬁﬁk@\%\ N%a q@%

@Estlmated ‘30-“ Of the prmectgﬁfé@g@@%% [Substan!fat.’on maybersqu.'rsd] @ Total Dwellmg umts
@ Descibe the proposed prOJect and use:

‘Name: Vf mhﬁéf Ki@«mf i«@‘%: L @mm&%g%
Address: {925@ C % { @xf%%@\ %.a @%@@n
Asedt @@.«m&% W Hefrhy N
Pf?;;; @%am(aﬂf%m% Qﬁ@%%‘ gﬂ&aa 5

GARAGE .- N , A
ACCESSORY BUILDING | I

|switiMInG pooL ' B T g@uﬁ% 3@‘&5&? %*? A@\%
DECK - R iR s L%&mﬁ ,@@Q&‘& Qﬁ@@@@

S TS RETONR B 3 AT Ty
M O 1L | e B 8 4550 _“’% thode OlabroSuestomg of cate,
2580 | @%@ﬁ%& Q@Wvﬁ%@% T qoig vk

= Use additional sheer(s) for more mfarma tion ]

TOTAL 5$Q; F’T

Aok

e .dffstructmns and ezamiged tius application and supporting att&c}xmenrs and }mow same to be true and correct.

I hereby certify that I have read” tb/
All provisons of laws and o;drnan&gs covering this }ypfof 1;}1{ or ‘use will be complied with whether spcc!f;,cd “hereior not. The grapting..of a_permit
does not presume to give authbrity-t9 violate or cancel provisions 6f any other state or local law or ordinance re%ug»ﬁstructron or:j;fgﬁﬁ'&nce of jconstruction.
;f‘f:’:ﬁ -"‘_"’:;‘y - -
e AN T AN\

tire }PF?JCANT { J?‘@a_r_e_g;;baﬂ’f owner)

,'/H

/g" Signa ture ~@J%Ebﬁ§?<@mt . N Sig
= . Dats

- Action talke{by Zoning anorcement icerlZ.E.0) Approved ﬁ{ Denied[_] , Reason for deniak: Schedule A .

% Artlc]e@_ Sectlony% Subsgctmn Paragraph LY. Bresy Descive: jﬂo‘ii&i\“&“ M&“&%gﬁx@'ﬁ%@%@?

ﬁ ZEO. @ssgzﬂ“g - %‘“@\ _ Date of Action; %2%"‘ ‘25?”‘ B‘%ﬁ}"g Zonmg ¢ o ‘U \\ e
2 IQME District: Lifges@etaal | & &b
3 CEO. Q@ﬁ%sr :ur}wj@ﬂ“ﬂ Date of Action: ‘lﬁ %‘?'ﬂ ME;Z ’ YES NO Z\Ong—?S'—‘
@ ' gna . . ] .

: ' Approved - Wetlands [ [X] Bm{dfng—_"g»;r@@
<! Planning Bd. S Date of Action: __ Denjed - [ ] 4 Flood Plain [ [5] | ToraL_£=""

COPY DISTRIBUTION : Whlte - Z.E.0. Canary - CLERK Pink - C.E.O, - Gofd - APPLICANT b



X3, 23

TOWN OF STAFFORD Appeal Number :
APPLICATION for APPEALS Y LD
(“SPECIAL USE PERMI Date : JRTZEIZT
OWNER (A(%ﬁﬁ\ ga@ @&‘@%‘@) APPLICANT (1f other than owner )
Name : L‘?f&e*@\ tﬁum&@*\ Tnes Name :
Address :_=<h Chivte 3% R& Address :
Baeg=a , oWyl s
Telephone # : SEL - “’i@cﬁ-&;%ﬁ Telephone # :__ sl Aﬁﬁ%@\\

1. Request to the Board of Aﬁp%e%l% to appeal the Zoning Enfércement
Officer’'s decision to DENY [___]1 GRANT ] an application for a
Zoning Permit Application Number £33~ RS Dated . {2 ~ % ~2482:5

2. APPLICATION FOR : Use Variance [____] Special Use Permit IXI

Area Variance [____|  Interpretation [

3. Address of Project Site : (p2%Te Chivshas gﬁ‘@°§ g%ﬁﬁ%"@n W** ‘% (%_:.,,
Tax Map Number : %““f“‘%ﬁd Zoning District : : Co @N“@&m§w

4, Has a previous appeal been filed pertaining to th:s Hparcel‘? o [
Yes m If yes. list Appeal No. ﬁfq'— QE;? Date Purpose of Request :

g@%m@ Ulas Scudh M%Kﬁ%\’ M&t‘s\m%&@,@\w\;‘)

5. Iusttftcatmn dor Reque General Response

_HlaveReske @\\,\s\“} &% @%ﬁ_ pas Sgul %@QR&

A more SPECIFIC RESPONSE should accompany this application on separate sheet(s) of paper. Address
each of the statements listed on the back of the GOLD shest which pertain to your specific appeal.

The Applicant shall submit with this appeal, ap?roprlate supporting materials
including, but not limited to, site plans, ecvations traffic circulation
diagrams, mneighborhood land wuse maps and any other material that will
assist the Board in making a determination regarding this request.
WW&WW%EWMWWW Atk kA Aok
CERTIFICATION : I hereby -eertify that I have read and examined this application
and supporting attachments “nd kmow the same to be true and correct. All provisions
of laws and urdmances'cp’verzng this type of work or use will _be complied with
whether specified herein” or mot. The granting of an appeal does//n”crh presume to give
authority to violate of. cancel t}» provisions any other T leccal errﬂ'rfancc
or law regulatmg coyfstruction op performance constructio r;,d—f//r use.
.r-,-" ";P» / /
MJ
"‘%‘E
Agp{}ﬁ’ants Slgntai\ure Arovideg Sgnatura than applicant)
mwmw S Tk AR A

1.0 Article @ Section &M ~2%

Subsection k% Paragraph 2 (&)

state reason; U%:W‘? M&\%&%@’é&&?f&ﬁf A

[ |Board of Appeals

2.[ 1 Schedule A - state reason;’

DPlanning B

COPY DISTRIBUTION :

While - Z.E,0. Yellow - CLERK

Fi

ng -

Z.B.A./PL. BD./TN, BD, Gold

TOTAL FEE § Check #
) Date
[ 1Approved " 1 Rejected
By: Chairman
Signature

[ ]Town Board

2 A utteravn 108 &
- APPLICANT




Michael Klein

VP of Op:eraﬁons
Legacy Laundty Inc.
6256 Clinton $treet Rd
Bergen, NY 1!%5&16

mike@legacviaundrving.com

12/8/2023

Tawn of Stafford
subject: Introduction of Legacy Laundry Inc - Commyercial Laundry Royte leasing Operaior

Dear Members ofthe Tewnshsp Board

! trust this !etter finds you in good heaith and h:gh $pirits, My name ls, Mnchae: Klein, and [ am writing to
formaily mtrqdu{:e Le$acy Laundry In¢; 2 pmmmenk commercua] aungw route leasing operator with
operations extendmg across New York State, - :

Legacy Laundw Inc speciaiu;es in pmwdmg wmprehensiug ieas;ng ogpoﬁqnmes o a diverse range of
estabhsﬂments, snciuc{%mg multi- h@ussﬁg complexes, asmve;rsat:ei hote s, and camp rounds. Qur
commltment is 1o deliver h!gh-q&gaiuty 3au=ndry solutions tha@ al ggn wqth tha unique needs of our clients
vhile ensuring og.aeratxona% efﬁciamcy and cnst—effe;tweness,

We currenﬂy empioy@e 13 bmpl@yees both locally and acfoss mew Yprk sta'se
Key aspects ef i.egacv Lau ngir\; Inc's sewzces include
1. **‘Leamng pppar&upmes;**

We Qﬁer ‘ﬂambie leasing qpﬁcns taﬁorezi o ihe specific a‘equ’s:‘ementﬁ ef multi- heus ng complexas,
umversn}les, hotela, and campgmunds

2. "‘*ﬁe@gmgh}cai Csyarage b

Our semces er;temﬁ aszmgs New York State, centfabuﬁng to the en?rancament of laundry facilities In
varlous cawmunii‘aes f 3 . P




3. ¥*Quality Assurance:**

Legacy Lauﬁdry inc prioritizes sj:ate-qf-the—art equipment and technology to ensure the highast
standards in iaundry %erv:ces Our commltment to excellence is reﬂec;ed in our operational practices.
4, **Client- CFﬂtﬂC Agproach e | !

We pride orxrse!ves pn our chent—cen%tric apbroac:h working closely with our partners to understand
their needs and delw?r customlzgd solu‘nons that surpass’ f.-xpeqtatioqs .

Aswe exploqe opportumtxas to extend our services within your townshep, we are keeniy interested in
understgndmg the !ecal tandscape and coliahorating with ;he cqmmumty tg: create mutually beneficial
arrangements Legacy Laundry fnc is committed to fosterang positive fe!ahonshxps, contributing to local
econcn’{aes, énd maanftamaqg the'highest standards of service. |

i am avgilabl g at your convgmenpe to discuss Legacy Launqiry Inp 5 offermg§ further pr to address any
questions yop may hqve | apprec:ate your time and consideration ang look forward to thp possibility of
estahhshmg a fruitful: partnership wn:h the township. . |

{

Thank vou fqr your a*tten’m)n 1o thrs mattern

" fichael 1 Kigin
WP of Operations
l i

tagacy iaunciinj Inc




COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

OFricE f LIGHT MIANUFACTURING / ASSEMBLY BUILDING, THIS 3.1 ACRE SITE 13
IMPROVED WiTH A 5,724 SF COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE COMPRISED OF 2,508 SF oF
SHOP / LIGHT MANUFACTURING SPACE AND 3,216 SF OF OFFICE SPACE. THE
ORIGINAL BUILDING OF 1,540 SF was it in 2004 witk 4 4,184 SF ADDITION
COMPLETED IN 2011,

e LOCATED IM THE TOWN OF STAFFORD, GENESEE COUNTY, BETWEEN
BERGEN & BATAVIA, APPROX. 5.5 MILES TO ExiT 47, NYS THRUWAY

o B4/~ MILES EAST/NORTHEAST FROM THE CITY OF BATAVIA ON RTE. 33

e 8+/- MILES WEST OF EXiT #2 OF THE RTE. 490 EXPRESSWAY IN BERGEN

s ZONED C-COMMERCIAL {TOWN OF STAFFORD)

e 3.133 ACRES OF LAND WITH 325+/- FEET OF FRONTAGE ON THE SOUTH

SIDE OF CUNTON STREET RD

o Property is serviced by a septic system and well water. There
is public electric

o Electric service is 120/240 single phase

o Shop space is air-conditioned.

o TaxlD#4.-1-40
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Aerial Views of Subject Property




~ REFERENCES ~
1) DEED TO PINEYARD ACRES, ELC L 863 D.BOD
2) CROSSROADS ABSTRACT
ABSTRACT Mo, G28644
DATED WAY 11, 2023
3) MAP_OF WORMLEY LAND SEPARATION
FILED KiLY 24, 2003
CABINET 2, SLIDE 91, MAP No. 1476
4} MAP OF BRIAN WORMLEY LAND SEPARATION
FILED JULY 24, 20032
CABINET 2, SLIDE 81, MAP No, 1477
5} MAF OF B.G.W. PROPERTIES, LLC LAND SEP.
FILED JANUARY 29, 2010
CABINET 3, SLIDE 29, MAP No. 1977

@ = |RON PiN/FIPE FOUND
& = Uty POLE
MEM = MAF & MEASURED
DéM = DEED & MEASURED

| HEREBY CERTIFY T0;

1) Plneyard Acres, LLC

2} Margarst Graf Linaner, Esgulre

3) Legocy Manegement Praperties, LLC

4) DelPlato Cusey Law Flrm, LLP

5) Stewart Tile Insurance Compony

THAT THIS MAP WAS MAGE JUNE &, 2023 FROM

NOTES OF A SURVEY Eu&aﬁo JUNE 1, 2025,
- HEVIN M. ODONOGHUE, T3¢ No, 29614
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CF THE 100,000 ACRE TRACT

TOWN OF STAFFORD
GENESEE COUNTY, NEW YORK
DECEMBER 15, 2010
REVISED: FEERUARY 14, 2011 (CERTIFICATIONS)
REDATED: JUNE 6, 2023

50 "] 50 100

Scate: 1" = 50

WELCH & O'DONQGHUE
LAND SURVEYORS, P.C.
P.0. BOX 287
2077 LAKEVILLE ROAD
AVCN, NEW YORK 14414

UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATION OR ADDITION
TO THIS SURVEY MAP IS A VIOLATION OF
SECTION 7202 PROVISION 2 OF THE NEW
YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.

PH. (585) 226-2990
wosurvey@ychoo,com

JOB No. G10-35633




~ REFERENCES ~
1) DEED 1o FINEYARD ACRES, LLC L.BG3 D.600
2) CROSSROADS ABSTRACT
ABSTRACT No. G28644
DATED MAY 11, 2023
3) MAP OF WORMLEY LAND SEPARATION
FILED JULY 24, 2003
CABINET 2, SLIDE 91, MAP Ne. 1476
43 MAP OF BRIAN WORMLEY LAND SEPARATION
FILED JULY 24, 2003
CABINET 2, SUDE 91, MAR Ne, 1477
5) MAP OF B.GW. FROPERTIES, LLC LAND SEP,
FILED JANUARY 28, 20t0
CABINET 3, SLIDE 29, MAP No. 1977

BASED OM GPS OBSERVATIONS

NYS WEST ZONE (NAD B3) GRID BEARINGS

@ = IRON PIN/RIPE FOUND
& = UTIITY POLE

MZM = MAP & MEASURED

D&M = DEED & MEASURED

| HEREBY CERTIFY ¥0:
1) Plneyord Acres, ELC
2} Margaret Graf Linzner, Esquire
.'5; Leguey Management Properties, LLG
4} DelFlaio Casey Law Firm, LLP
5) Stewart Tile Insurance Cornpemy
AT THIS MAP WAS MADE JUNE 6, 2023 FROM

NOTES OF i/suavmr ﬁogmn JINE 4, 2023.
e REVN_ W, O'DONOGHUE, 1 550, 48514
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SITUATE I THE
OF STAFFORD

TOWN
GENESEE COUNTY,

DECEMBER 15, 2010
REVISED: FEBRUARY 14, 2011 (CERTIFICATIONS)
REDATED: JUWNE 8, 2023

50 50 106G

Scale: 17 = 50

NOTE:

UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATION OR ADQITION
TO THIS SURVEY MAP IS A VICLATION OF
SECTION 7209 PROVISION 2 QF THE NEW
YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.

NEW YORK

WELCH 3 O'DONOGHUE
LANE SURVEYORS, P.C.
PO, BOX 287
2077 LAKEVILLE ROAD
AVON, NEW YORK 14414

PH. {585) 226-2990
wosurvey@yahoa,com

JOB No. G10-36635
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Agricuitural

%@% ®‘%‘:

Application#_ X3~ 29223

Date

2] -2

Enstm@tmﬁﬁ : Thlsfa.m musﬁbecempieted for anyapphcatmn for aspecnal usepeﬁ:mﬂ,snte plan approval use
variance or a subdivision approval requiring municipal review that would occur on property within 500
feet of & farm operation located in a NYS Dept. of Ag & Markets certified Agricultural District.

Applicant Owner if Different from Applicant
Name: -~ L2<eudy C &@\m&wq XV e Name: i ek
Address: — Reeh <liolgs 3{-L=. | Address: ™~

7@&@%%@\

NN AT

{eircie one or moire) Subdivision Approvai

1. Type of Appiﬁcatéon:%Specia! Use Permit;@éﬁe Plan Approval ;| JUse Variance;

2. Description of proposed project: AliKiss e £ XNy C@%%‘%%&%ﬂ
[N T (o ON URRTSAS | AN E o J

3. Location of project: Address: p24 % Clistews, S (Rés- %&g@%@%m N“‘M\ 144 (-
Tax Map Number (TMP) _“.~1— 40

4. is this parcei within an Agricuitural Distnct‘?lgli\lc BYES {Check with your local assessor if
5. if YES, Agricuitural District Number you do not know)

6. Is this parcel actively farmed? NOC [1YES '

7. List all farm operations within 500 feet of your parcel. Attach additionat sheetls if necessary.

Name:

Address:

‘?M& ?@%aﬁ@&%%&%&
T %%‘Kp

Name:
Address:

Is this parcel aciively farmed? L INO @%YES is this parcel aclively farmed? CINO []YES
Name: Name:
Address: Address:
.
Is this parcel activel y farmeci?/ [INO~ FIYES || Is this parcel aclively farmed?  [INO [ IYES

Signature of Owner (if other than applicant)

Reviewed by:

Sngné?mre of Applicaft—""

”%w

Signature of Mumcupa Oﬁ’ caai

2225

Daie

NOTE TO REFERRAL AGENCY: County Planning Board review is reguired. A copy of the
Agricultural Data Stetement must be submitted along with the referral to the County Planning Department.




Shorz‘ En vzronmenml Assessment Form |
Part1- Projectfnformatwn e

Instrocﬁons for Co‘mpleting

‘ Part 1 Pro;ecf Informahon The appllcant or PI'OJBCI sponsor is responszble for the completion of Part 1, Rcsponsos become part of the :
. apphcanon for approval or funding, are subject to public review, and may be subject to further verification. Complete Part 1 based on
information currently available. If additional research or mves’agauon Would bc necdcd o fuﬂy respond to any 1tem, plcase answer as‘ '

fhoroughly as posslble based on currcnt mformanon

‘ Complete all 1tems in Part 1. You may also prowde any: additional mforma’qon which you behove Wﬂl bc nccdcd by or uscfol to the

Jead : agcncy, attach addmonal pagos as’ necessary ‘to supplement any item,

Pz_u't 1- P.ro_]_ ect and Sponsor Informaggop

Namc of Actlon or Project:

J\:’EF‘N‘* /ﬁx},DQJ ,U_(\

PmJect Locé‘uon( (doscnbo and/ aftach a loca’aon map)

- -? % z.jt (\i WiTOs)_ % . \T_)rf\r*ﬁ?r\)

Brief Descnptlon of Proposed Action:
%ﬁ\“"ﬁ% T M\,L\{:;-,j\_( ?\“@‘“‘“ﬂm& 5— QLtT&:,

Name ofAPPhcant or Sponso;, S e T Telephone {%—3 \!{ D pi‘_’j

TSy fﬂ“mj Jafie g‘}

(Al / & %/ aw@t;mﬂ 'Maﬂifﬁfmiw?ﬂi‘fmf ?}) Eé}f‘.f_i@ﬂ P oﬁi

" adninistrative rule, or rcgulatlon? S
Tf Yes, affach a narrative description of the intent of the proposed actlon a.nd the cnwronmental Tesources that

may be affected in the roumicipality and proceed to Pait 2. Ifno, continue to question 2.

1. :Doés the.proposed action onlymvolv thc Iegislatwe adoptlonof aplan locai law ordmmcc ‘ ".NO YES

2. ‘Does the proposed aotion require a permit, approval oI fundmg from’ any othcr govemment Agoncy‘?

It ch list agency(s) nane and permlt or approval o

3 a Total ac:reage of thc sits of the proposed actlon’f‘ 3 i. o heh o acres U

- bl Total: acréage to be physically distrbed? . e o1 R E acres o e
" C. Total acteage (projeci site and any con’oguous propcmcs) owncd '
or contrcllcd by the apphcant ot project sponsor? .

- ACTES.

4. :Check aIl Iand uscs that. occur o, are a,djommg or nea:r the proposed action: ; Sl
5. Eﬂ Urban 1 Rual (non—agnculﬂ::re) D Indus’mal mgmmermal | Remdcnhal (suburban)

'[:]Forest mgwr;culune D Aquatlc l:l Other(Speclfy)
[ Parkland \ = B

Page 1 of 3 SEAF 2019




5. Is the proposed action, -

YES | NA

a A penmtted use under the zomng re gulatlons?

: b Conslstent with the adopted eomprehens1ve plan?

__ . L} e
s
[]

6. “Is the piopoléed action conéis"ceﬁt’with"‘the_ predominant ehaiaoter of tﬁe existing buili or natiral Ia;ndéeape-‘?_ R

S

“NOI' Vs

7 Is the sn‘.e of the proposed aouon Jocated 1 m, ot does it adjom, a state Ilsted Cntioal Enwronmental Area’? '

If Yes 1dent1fy

NO | YES

#|-
[

& a Wﬂl the proposed aehon result na substantia.l increase in teaffic above present 1eVeIs‘7 -
b Are pubho transportaﬁon semces avallable at or near the site of the proposed aetzon?

cé Areany pedestnan aecommodanons or bloycIe routes ayailable on or near the site of the proposed
__-action? R I R T

9. - Doesthe proposed action meet or exceed the state energy code requlrements’?

If the proposed action will exeeed reqmrements descnbe deSIgn features and technolo gies

i )

| 10. Wilt the proposed action connect to eﬁ,eﬁSﬁng public/private water supply?

I No, desoribe mefhod for providing potable water: ‘ﬁpﬁd’}

: '11 Wﬂl the proposed aohon conneet to emstmg Wastewafcer utiliﬁes? a

IfNe desonbe method for prowdmg Wastewater troatment: = glgﬂl/ﬂy "‘?m : ,,d\"-J -ﬁ'\_—)\iqi—i nﬁ/M,

:_"r&i\u 1"‘/ HJ N\T\r‘\od i:c‘;}/

12 a. Doés the pro;eet sfre contam ot i8 1t substantlally contlguous 0, abuﬂdmg, arehaeologleal sfre o dlStE‘lct ,
_whloh is listed- on the National or State Reg1ster of Histokic Places, 0r that has béen detérmined bythe .+
Commlssmner of the NYS Office of Parks Recreatlon and Hxstono Preserva’aon to be e11g1b1e for Ilsimg o ’che
Sta_te Reglster of Hlstonc Piaces? EENEE S

b Is the p:mJeot site, or a,ny portlon of 11: looated in or adj a.cent toan area deszgnated a3 sensztlve for
: arehaeological s1tes on the NY- State Hlstonc Preservanon Ofﬁce (SI—IPO) a:rohaeologwal site mventory?

3. a Does any portlon of the s1te of the proposed actmn or Iands adjommg the proposed actlon contam RSC

Weﬂands ot other Waterbod:les 1egulated by a federal State or IoeaI agency‘?

b. Would the proposed actlon physmally alter or encroach m’co any ex1st1ng Wetlamd or Waterbody?

Iers 1dent1fy the Wetland or Waterbody and extent of alteratlons in square feet or acres:

Page2 of3




H"ﬁ ks -

%14 Idenufy the typ1cal habltat types that occur on, or are likely fo be found on the project site. Check all that apply: '

[:EShorelme E[ Forest cultural/grassiands [j Early mid-successional
I:IWetland " [T Uibim D Suburban

15. Does the site of the proposed aetlon contain any species of a,mmal or assoc1ated hab1tats listed by the State or
Federal government as threatened or endangered? S N -

T¢. T5 e project site located in €6 100-year ﬂood 'Iiién?'

17 Will the proposed actton oreate storm Water dJsoharge e1ther ﬁom pomt ot non-pomt sources‘?
If Yes C _

o Will stomﬂ.water discharges 'ﬂoﬁf to’acijaoeotpfopefﬁes? R

b, Will storm Water d:lscha:rges be directed to estabhshed conveyance systeme (mnoff and storm drams)7

If Yes, bneﬂy descnbe -

18. Does fhe proposed aoﬁon mclude construction or oﬂler aotmtles that Would result mthe Jmpoundmeilj: of water . | ‘N

or other liquids (e.g:, retennonpond ‘wasta lagoon, dam)? D R AL L
If Yes, explamthe pur_pose and s1ze of the mapoundment L :

‘ i9 Has the site of the proposed aohoh of an adjoining propérty béen the location of an active or ¢losed Sohd waste'

management fac1hty’?
I_'EYes, desenbe o :

' AZO Has the s:lte of the preposed acuon or an adj ommg property b_ eri the' sub;ect of remedm‘tioﬁ {on ing
completed) for hazardous Waste‘? . O T
If Yes descnbe

DIRE /..(‘;j e eV A

PRINT FORM Page3 of 3
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Barefoot Septic & Sewer, Inc.

i 2920 Telephone Rd., Caledonia, NY 14423
(- 585-538-4886, 585-538-4408fax

www.barefootseptic.com

“ BAREFOOT

SEPTIC INSPECTION FORM

Inspection Date: 6/1/2023

Inspection date weather: Sunny, 75 Degrees

Recent weather conditions: Normal (See attached).

Inspection Address: 6256 Clinton St. Rd., Bergen, NY 14416

Seller IZBuyerD
Name: Pineyard Acres LLC Phone Dan Harmon 260-6678
Mailing Address: 5619 Griswold Rd., Byron, NY 14422
Realtor [_] Attorney []
Name: Phone: Fax:
Email:
Property Currently Occupied: YD N[] Number of Occupants: 2 Vacant Since: N/A
Water supply: Public[ | Private[X]
If private, distance from well to septic tank and leach field: 50°+ to tank and 100°+ to leach.
Was a hydraulic load test performed: Y [ ] N[X (Ifyes, see attached sheet.) Was a dye test performed: Y[ N[ ]

Was water run through system: Y[<] N[_] Explain: Water was run through the sinks and showers for a period of 20 minutes. The water

level remained constant in the septic tank at the invert of the outlet pipe throughout.

Age of Home: 2011 Number of bedrooms: N/A

Age of System: 2011
Date of Last Pump:_10/24/2022 Past Pumping Frequency: 1-3 Yrs. According to: Barefoots records

Recommended Pumping Frequency: Every two years.
This system is in the jurisdiction of: Genesee County H.D. Contact Person: Brian called GCHD on 5/18/2023

Notes: Received info

Previous Barefoot Septic service history at this property: Y[ N[]

Number of wastewater treatment systems at this property: One Number of tanks: One
Does sump pump and/or storm water discharge away from septic system: Y[ N[ ]

Does internal plumbing include any type of waste discharge pump: Y[ | N[X|

Is all wastewater, including gray water, piped to septic system: Y[ N[]

Is there an external pump station: Y] N [_] If yes, describe: Concrete pump station with 28 inch cover at surface on a 2 ft riser.

Page 1



Barefoot Septic & Sewer, Inc.
2920 Telephone Rd., Caledonia, NY 14423
585-538-4886, 585-538-4408fax
www.barefootseptic.com

BAREEOOT,

3
g

System location and sketch (inclade water supply if known): 1250 Gallon two compartment Kistner concrete septic tank with a Zabel

filter is in the west side vard. The cleanout covers are 23 inch diameter covers that are 12 inches deep on 6 inch risers on the center and outlet

covers. The center cleanout cover is 19 ft from the SW corner of the bump out and 30 ft from the 4 inch cleanout pipe that is above grade.

The outlet cover is 21 ft 2 inches from the SW corner of the bump cut and 32 ft 2 inches from the 4 inch cleanout pipe that is above grade.

The concrete pump station has a 28 inch cover the is at the surface on a 24 inch riser. The cover is 30 ft 3 inches from the SW corner of the

bump out and 41 ft 3 inches from the 4 inch cleanout pipe that is above grade. The raised leach bed is in the south west mowed back vard

space.

(See Attached)

Page 2
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Barefoot Septic & Sewer, Inc.

2920 Telephone Rd., Caledonia, NY 14423

585-538-4886, 585-538-4408fax
www.barefootseptic.com

Tank#1

Description:_Septic Tank
Gallons: 1250
# of compartments:_Two

Tank Condition: [<] Satisfactory [ ] Unsatisfactory
Inlet baffle satisfactory: YXI N[ ]

Outlet baffle satisfactory: YXIN[C]

Effluent filter in outlet baffle: Y] N[_]

Water level in tank: Normal High [ Low []
Drainage system type:

Type: Kistner concrete

Conventional leach [ ]  Raised leach [X] Drywell []
Other: [J Unknown
Is there any indication of effluent surfacing: Y[ | N[X]

Tank#2

Description:
Gallons: Type:
# of compartments:
Tank Condition: [_] Satisfactory [JUnsatisfactory
Inlet baffle satisfactory: Y[ N[]
Outlet baffle satisfactory: Y[] N[ ]
Effluent filter in outlet baffle: Y[_| N[]
Water level in tank: Normal[ | High [ ] Low[ ]
Drainage system type:
Conventional leach [ ]  Raised leach [] Drywell []
Other: ] Unknown

Describe ground conditions at leach area: The raised leach area is in the south west mowed back vard space.

Notes/Observations: 1. The tank must be pumped every two years to prevent leach field damage and to clean the Zabel filter. 2. Do not

drive over the septic system to prevent damage. 3. There is no evidence in the septic tank of a previous high-water level or operating above

design capacity. 4. The septic tank could use a 12 inch riser on the inlet and 2 more 6 inch risers on the center and outlet covers to make the

pumping access more accessible with less digging. 5. We replaced the broken cleanout cover at the time of this inspection.

Brief description of any necessary repairs needed or any additional comments: This septic system is in working order at this time.

Other service history:

INSPECTION PERFORMED BY: BRIAN WEBER

THIS SYSTEM PASSES INSPECTION: YES

Disclaimer: This septic inspection repori is meant to provide an approximate evaluation of the wastewater treatment system for this property

Jor a single point in time and does not in any way imply a guarantee for the fulure operation of the wastewater treatment system. Many

Jactors, such as the volume of wastewaler generated in the home (number of people using the system), leaking fixtures, soil characteristics,

groundwater table fluctuation, proper system maintenance, etc. will affect the future performance of this system. Barefoot Septic & Sewer,

Inc. offers absolutely no assurance or guarantee of fiture performance for any period of time.

Page 3
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Barefoot Septic & Sewer, Inc.

2920 Telephone Rd., Caledonia, NY 14423
585-538-4886, 585-538-4408fax
www.barefootseptic.com

Hydraulic Load Test for:
Date:
Time: Meter Reading:
Water on:
Water off:

Target flow rates for residential hydraulic load testing:

2 bedrooms 3 bedrooms

250—300gal 350—450gal

4 bedrooms
450—600gal

Page 4




Barefoot Septic & Sewer, Inc.

BAREFOOT i 2920 Telephone Rd., Caledonia, NY 14423
: : L 585-538-4886, 585-538-4408fax
' ‘ www.barefootseptic.com

Previous Barefoot Septic & Sewer, Inc. Service History at:

6256 Clinton St. Rd., Bergen NY 14416

6/16/10 pump septic tank and d-box and leach holes, service call with excavator: locate, excavate d-box and ends of 3 leach lines,
TANK IS IN W SIDE YARD, TANK IS 22" DEEP, CENTER C/O HAS 6" RISER BRINGING COVER TO [’ DEEP, 19'6" OFF SW
CORNER OF W BUMPOUT, 16' OFF SW CORNER OF CEMENT SLAB, OUTLET OPENING WITH ZABEL HAS 6" RISER
BRINGING COVER TO 10" DEEP, NO RISER ON INLET, wet area! ground H20 plus storm H20 problems, 10"x16" economy d-
box is 2' deep, 42'6" off SW corner of W bumpout, 45' off SW corner of S bumpout, speed levelers on 3 plastic pipe and stone leach
lines run south 50" each on 6' centers, ends have caps over 4' deep ends (Scott,Brian,Brady).

6/25/10 service call with excavator: meeting with engineers, dig deep holes for septic design (Scott).

4/15/11 dig ($20), pump tank, clean zabel filter, tank had HIGH H20 LEVEL, TANK IS 19'6" FROM SW CORNER OF SHOP BY
PROPANE TANKS, 16' FROM SW CORNER OF CONCRETE SLAB AND 12" DEEP, OUTLET IS 2' WEST, pumped approx
1500gal (Kevin).

7/5/11 pump tank (Kevin,Jeremiah).

10/11/12 install storm drainage system in back of building including approx. 100" of 4" sch 40 pipe, approx. 150' black corrugated
drain tile in stone trenches, and 2 Tuff-Tite plastic catch basin boxes with grates at surface, backfill to rough machine grade
(Scott,Cal,Jon).

7/7/14 - Dig $40. Pump 1250 2 comp Kistner tank with zabel. Zabel was half plugged. Cleaned zabel. (Kevin,Dakota)

9/16/15 - Install storm water drainage piping with 4 inch sch 40 pipe and fittings. connect 2 gutter drops at front of building. Install 12
ft of tuff-tite trench drain in front of garage door, run drain line around back to SW and connect to existing storm drainage system near
the west property line. Backfill to rough machine grade. Capital Improvement (Scott,Cal,Adrian)

5/17/16 - Install 4 inch perforated drainage tile in stone filled trench beginning at plastic catch basin crock at east property line crossing
neighbor's property and daylighting in road ditch at north side of Clinton St. Rd. Ditch lined with fabric papet. Backfill to rough
machine grade. Capital Improvement(Scott,Cal,Adrian,Jon)

7/12/16 - Dig $40. Pump 1250 gal 2 comp tank with filter. (Chris,Cole)

7/9/18 - dig $40. pump 1250 gal 2 comp tank with zabel. Clean zabel (Kevin,Ethan

6/25/19 - dig $40. pump 1250 gal 2 comp septic tank. Tank should have 6 inch risers installed on center and outlet. (Chris,Lee)

10/24/22 - Dug and pumped 1250 gal septic. Our info is good. Center cleanout cover was cracked in half on arrival. Left center cover
open for replacement (standard cover. Water level is good. Filter was cleaned. Flow is good. (Matt)
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	Clear Form: 
	GCDP Referral: T-01-STAF-01-24
	Board(s): Stafford Planning Board
	Name: Jason Heineman, BFH Construction
	Address: 8903 Route 237
	Address_2: 3405 Batavia-Oakfield Town Line Road
	City State Zip: Stafford, NY 14143
	City State Zip_2: Batavia, NY 14020
	area code 1: 585
	phone1-1: 344
	phone1-2: 1554
	Extension_1: 
	area code 2: 585
	phone2-1: 409
	phone2-2: 5097
	Extension_2: 
	Email: 
	City: Off
	Town: On
	Village: Off
	of: Stafford
	Area Variance: Off
	Zoning Map Change: Off
	Use Variance: Off
	Zoning Text Amendments: Off
	Preliminary: Off
	Special Use Permit: On
	Comprehensive PlanUpdate: Off
	Final: Off
	Site Plan Review: On
	Other: Off
	4 LOCATION OF THE REAL PROPERTY PERTAINING TO THIS REFERRAL: 
	A Full Address: 6256 Clinton Street Road, Bergen, NY 14416
	B Nearest intersecting road: NY Route 237
	C Tax Map Parcel Number: 4.-1-40
	D Total area of the property: 3.133 acres
	Area of property to be disturbed: 0.25 acres
	E Present zoning districts: Commercial
	A Has this referral been previously reviewed by the Genesee County Planning Board: YES
	If yes give date and action taken: 1/10/2008, T-1-STAF-12-07 (can't find referral for 2010 expansion)
	B Special Use Permit andor Variances refer to the following sections of the present zoning ordinance andor law: Article III, Section 182-22, Subsection B, paragraph 2 (a), light manufacturing processes which are enclosed
	C Please describe the nature of this request 1: Construction of a 2580 SF addition to the existing 5,724 SF building to  
	C Please describe the nature of this request 2: house a light manufacturing operation that modifies washers and dryers for coin operation and then leases the
	C Please describe the nature of this request 3: units; also performs maintenance service and repairs to leased units. Modification of ex. SUP 14-07SU.
	Local application: On
	Zoning textmap amendments: Off
	New or updated comprehensive plan: Off
	Site plan: On
	Location map or tax maps: Off
	Photos: Off
	Subdivision plot plans: Off
	Elevation drawings: Off
	Other_2: On
	enclosed other: Aerial photos
	SEQR forms: On
	Agricultural data statement: On
	If possible please provide a reduced version or digital copy of any supporting documentation larger than 11 x 17: 
	Name_2: William R. VanAlst
	Title: Chairman, Planning Board
	area code 3: 585
	phone3-1: 233
	phone3-2: 6006
	Extension_3: 
	Address City State Zip: 9107 Roanoke Road, Stafford, NY 14143
	Email_2: wvanalst@rochester.rr.com


